24 inch
Pl ace

24002

20 inch
Pl ace

20015
20013
20042
20034
20033
20029
20021
20008

16 i nch
Pl ace

16031
16018
16017
16005
16001
16009

12 i nch
Pl ace

12014

12004
12003

8 inch
Pl ace

08007

Judge:
Ar mband

Judge:
Ar mband

Judge:
Ar mband

Judge:
Ar mband

Judge:
Ar mband

NOVAD
Call Nane

Ferrari

NOVAD
Call Nane

Jess
Bel |
Kan Du
Sal em
Sam
Ri a
Brig
Li nk

NOVAD
Call Nane

Jive
Beck
Ji nn
Fl'y

Lona

NOVAD
Call Nane

Chanpagne

Fusi on
Scout

NOVAD
Call Nane

G1l. Jane

Saturday, July 22, 2023

Handl er

A. Snel |

Handl er

Wl entz

Li noge
Howe

Lee

Cr awshaw
Rancourt

. Kat zwi nkel
K. Diedrich

“So=zxZ2A0Mm

Handl er

Pierre
Barrett
Wl entz
Abai r
Mur t augh
Pierre

>esme >

Handl er
K. Bartoli

M d ark
M d ark

Handl er

J. Kat zwi nkel

MISC
Ti me
No Ti
Ti me
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
Ti me
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
Ti me
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
Ti me
No Ti
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Elim

Scor e

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
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Eli
Eli
Eli
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Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e
Elim

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Tot al
Tot al

Total Number of Dogs FEO
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:



Saturday, July 22, 2023
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance |11
Handl er

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1S 20014 Yi kes! J. Gauthier

Openi ng: 52 seconds Performance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
1S 16008 Bob M Wrant
2 16017 Beck E. Wlentz
3 16015 Maeve K. Viles

Per f ormance |11
Handl er

Openi ng: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1S 04001 Mar | o V. Best hof f

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
6

Percent Qualified: 60.0%

20 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Ti nme RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

58. 69 1+7 1+7 1+6 1+2 20

16 inch Judge: Lauren Kras

Ti e RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
42.94 1+6 1+6 1+6 1+6 27
No Ti ne 140 1+6 146 0
No Ti ne 146 1+0 0

4 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Ti ne RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

52.42 1+6 1+6 1+2 27

Scor e

46

Score

55
15

Score

44



Saturday, July 22, 2023

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 54 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
16006 Fin C. McKi nney Absent
Openi ng: 58 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 04002 Dyson M Havi |l and 26. 23 1+5 1+6

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoork

0

Scor e

Score

13



Pl ace

N WA
QO W

Pl ace
T2

T2
1

Pl ace

1

Pl ace

1S
2 Q

Pl ace

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Arnband Cal
08004 Ganbit
08001 Haze
08005 Ser ena
08012 Rowan
Openi ng: 52 seconds
Arnband Cal
16031 Max
12012 June
16022 Sadi e
16024 Zi nni a
Openi ng: 50 seconds
Arnband Cal
24002 Ferrari
Openi ng: 52 seconds
Arnband Cal
12007 Emma
12002 Aive
Openi ng: 50 seconds
Arnband Cal
20042 Kan Du
20021 Brig
20006 Zachery
20015 Jess

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Saturday, July 22, 2023

Master s Snooker
Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
K. Murphy 19. 13 1+0
R Mol enaar 46. 80 1+6 1+5
V. Best hof f 38. 06 1+6 1+6
H Wtt 51. 23 1+7 1+7
Masters 16 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
A Pierre No Ti e 1+5
L. Alers Absent
C. Baker No Ti e 1+5
M Fri edman No Ti e 1+6 1+6
Masters 24 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
A. Snel l No Ti e 1+0
Masters 12 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
C. CGosling 37. 36 1+5 1+6
M Havi |l and 39.21 1+5 1+6
Masters 20 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
K. Howe 45. 93 1+6 1+6
J. Kat zwi nkel Absent
A. Crawshaw No Ti e 1+6
E. Wlentz 50. 95 1+6 1+5

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

0
146 1+6 27
1+2 27
146 1+6 20

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's
0
0
1+6 2

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's
1+6 27
1+6 27

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

146 1+7 27
0
146 1+6 27

Scor e

54
44
50

Scor e

Score

Scor e

47
47

Score

56

54



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, July 22, 2023
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Lauren Kras

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q 20010 Ella N. Johnson 56. 20 1+6 1+5 1+5 20 39
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance || 16 inch Judge: Lauren Kras

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
2 16025 Sterling K. Brown No Ti e 1+6 1+5 0 13

1 16021 Mal | ey L. Macy 27. 22 1+5 1+5 145 0 18

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Saturday, July 22, 2023

Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
20033 Sam W Crawshaw
2 Q 20022 Artie Ross L. Rose
4 20018 St oke N. Woodsi de
1 Q 20011 Glles N. Hought on
3 20007 Tri nket J. Ducharne
20003 Dr eam N. Woodsi de
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 16005 Ji nn M  Abair
Openi ng: 54 seconds Advanced 8 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 08013 Revel H Wtt
2 08009 WII ow B. Stephens
08007 G 1. Jane J. Kat zwi nke
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
4

Percent Qualified:

4. 4%

Judge:

Ti me

No
34.
No
53.
33.
No

Judge:

Ti me
79
Ti me
41
59
Ti me

Ti me

46.

Judge:

87

Ti me

63.
36.

86
75

Absent

RC1
1+7
1+6
1+5

1+7
1+5

RC1

1+5

RC1

1+7

Lauren Kras

RC2

1+5
1+5

1+5

Lauren Kras

RC2

1+5

Lauren Kras

RC2

1+6

1+4 1+5

142
1+4
1+5
142

1+5

1+5
142

RC4

1+4

RC4

RC4

1+3

RC5 RC6 C's

27

27
20

RC5 RC6 C's

27

RC5 RC6 C's

20
20

Scor e

43
17
46
35

Scor e

45

Score

45
34



Saturday, July 22, 2023
Performance | Snooker



Saturday, July 22, 2023

Starters Snooker
Openi ng: 51 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
20032 Reacher L. von Trapp No Ti e 1+0 0
4 20029 Ri a C. Rancourt No Tinme 1+7 0
20025 Flint K. Mur phy 17.21 1+5 1+0 0
3 20023 Frei da S. Sherman 34.12 1+7 0
2 20017 Ki nks N. Wbodsi de No Time 1+5 1+6 0
1 Q 20013 Bel | C. Linoge 41. 31 1+6 1+6 1+5 27
Openi ng: 53 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
16032 Fl are B. Szczygi el FEO
1 Q 16019 Bar B Q C. Redi ker 42. 22 1+5 1+7 1+7 27
Openi ng: 53 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1 12006 Qui ck L. Macy 49. 82 1+6 1+6 1+6 0
Openi ng: 55 seconds Starters/ Novice 8 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
2 Q 08003 Andie V. Best hoff 39. 20 145 1+6 1+6 27
1 Q 08002 Ditto K. Mur phy 46. 90 1+5 1+7 1+7 27

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 40.0%

-10-

Scor e

W oo ~N P

Scor e

49

Score

21

Scor e

47
49



Saturday, July 22, 2023
Performancelll Jumpers

Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 49 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 20014 Yikes! J. Gauthier 33.49 0 0 0 0 0. 00
D stance: 186 yards SCT: 47 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16029 Sim S. Wrant No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 16002 Varsity K. d enent 29. 38 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 Q 16017 Beck E. Wlentz 32.39 0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 Q 16008 Bob M Wrant 31. 69 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

6

Percent Qualified: 60.0%

-11-



Saturday, July 22, 2023

Veterans Jumpers
D stance: 186 yards SCT: 53 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 16023  Abby L. Lee 61. 62 8. 62 1 0 0
16006 Fin C. McKi nney No Ti e 0 0 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

CoOOCOOON
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E

0

Scor e

13.62
Elim



D stance: 186 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
24002 Ferrari
24001 Spy

D stance: 186 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20002  wend
20042 Kan Du

3 Q 20037 Ange

2 Q 20026 Rupee
20021 Brig

4 Q 20015 Jess

1 Q 20009 Scri mmage
20008 Li nk
20006 Zachery

Di stance: 184 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16028 Cotta

1 16024 Zi nni a

2 16022 Sadi e

3 16020 Maddi e (A)
16009 Lona
12012 June

D stance: 182 yards

Place Arnband Call Name

2 12007 Emma

1 Q 12002 Aive

Saturday, July 22, 2023

R

R

O O oo

= O OO

R

Masters Jumpers
45 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
A. Snel | 43. 24
B. Nye FEO
43 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
L. Alers No Ti ne
K. Howe No Ti ne
W Crawshaw 36. 16
D. Anctil 34.14
J. Kat zwi nkel Absent
E. Wlentz 36. 66
K. C ement 29. 11
K. Diedrich No Ti ne
A. Crawshaw 34.91
45 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
S. Auboi s Absent
M  Fri ednman 38.71
C. Baker 50. 81 5.81
M Abair 43. 67
A. Pierre No Ti ne
L. Alers No Ti ne

SCT: 45 seconds

Handl er

C. CGos
M  Havi

Ti me TFl ts
i ng 35.95
| and 33.34

-13-

OQOONBEFLPF

Masters 12 inch Judge:

R

Lauren Kras

S

Lauren Kras

S

O O oo

O O oo

Lauren Kras

S

O OoOPr OO

Lauren

S

F

0

F

O O oo

O O oo

F

O OO oo

Kr as

F

(ool i

OoOpFr OO

PP, OOO

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00

0. 00
0. 00
Elim
5. 00

Scor e

5.00
10. 81
15. 00
Elim
Elim



Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 49 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

08011 Babs
08010 Zaya
08005 Ser ena
08004 Ganbi t
08001 Hazel

PN WD
O QOO
AARA<SOnZ

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

conds
dl er

W r ant
W r ant
Best hof f
Mur phy
Mol enaar

21
2

Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0
0
8
38. 1%

Mast er s 8 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts

No Ti e
42.93
38.69
34. 65
31.56

- 14-

R

OO oOor o

Lauren Kras

S

O OO oo

F

O OO oo

m

O O OO

Scor e

Elim
5. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00



Saturday, July 22, 2023
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 51 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Lauren Kras

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
20010 Ella N. Johnson No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 49 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Lauren Kras

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 Q 16025 Sterling K. Brown 43. 44 0 0 0 0 0. 00

16021 Mal | ey L. Macy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16010 Ker see B. Fribourg No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 25.0%
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Saturday, July 22, 2023
Advanced Jumpers

Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 46 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
3 20007 Tri nket J. Ducharne 29. 61 0 0 1 0 20. 00
20029 Ri a C. Rancourt 56. 62 10. 62 0 1 1 0 35.62
2 20027 Jesse B. Fribourg 34. 96 0 2 0 0 10. 00
1 Q 20022 Artie Ross L. Rose 34. 69 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 20033 Sam W Crawshaw 52.82 6. 82 0 0 1 0 26. 82
20018 St oke N. Wbodsi de 34.81 0 2 1 0 30. 00
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 48 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 16013  Juno B. Fitch 32.08 0 1 0 0 5. 00
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 49 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 12011 Chl oe H. Baron 30. 77 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 53 seconds Advanced 8 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
08007 G 1. Jane J. Kat zwi nkel Absent
1 Q 08009 WIIlow B. St ephens 46. 08 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

WWOOoOOoOr v

3. 3%
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Saturday, July 22, 2023
Performance | Jumpers
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Saturday, July 22, 2023

StartersJumpers

D stance: 148 yards SCT: 42 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 20032 Reacher L. von Trapp
1 Q 20028 Ever M  Friednman
3 20025 Flint K. Mur phy
20023 Frei da S. Sher man
20020 Tul a D. Fecteau
20017 Ki nks N. Woodsi de
20013 Bel | C. Linoge
4 20003 Dr eam N. Woodsi de
Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 42 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 Q 16032 Fl are B. Szczygi el
1 Q 16019 Bar B Q C. Redi ker
3 16005 Jinn M Abair
Di stance: 146 yards SCT: 42 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 12006 Qui ck L. Macy
D stance: 146 yards SCT: 46 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 08003 Andi e V. Best hoff
08002 Ditto K. Mur phy
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 35.7%

Starters/ Novice

Ti me

31.95
26. 84
37.32
60. 83
No Ti e
26.72
30.51
45. 37

TFl ts

18. 83

3.37

Starters/ Novice

Ti me

30.01
25.23
39. 37

TFl ts

Starters/ Novice

Ti me

40. 10

TFl ts

Starters/ Novice

Ti me

29. 25
41. 89

-18-

TFl ts

20 inch

R

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

16 i nch

R

o o

12 i nch

R

0

8 inch

R

0
0

Judge: Lauren Kras
S F E Score
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
1 0 0 23.83
0 0 1 Elim
2 0 1 Elim
2 1 0 30. 00
2 0 0 13. 37
Judge: Lauren Kras
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
Judge: Lauren Kras
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
Judge: Lauren Kras
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim



Saturday, July 22, 2023
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 21 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
2 16023 Abby L. Lee
1 Q 16006 Fin C. McKi nney

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 23 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 04002 M Havil and

Dyson

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Veterans 16 inch Judge: Lauren Kras

Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
55. 47 0 2 2 1 17
38.62 2 0 2 5 20 45
Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Lauren Kras

Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
No Tine 0 2 1 5 18
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Saturday, July 22, 2023
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 20014 Yi kes! J. Gauthier No Tinme 0 4 3 2 31
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 16007  Jaxx K. Erskine 38. 20 2 3 2 2 37
16014 Dani K. Lee Absent
16015 Maeve K. Viles No Tinme 0 2 1 1 14
1 Q 16029 Si m S. Wrant 43.00 0 3 4 2 20 49
4 16004 Ryder D. Horner No Ti e 2 0 1 2 19
3 16021 Mal | ey L. Macy 46. 62 0 2 3 1 20
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
12013 Dazzl e K. Bartoli FEO
1 12008 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 42.97 0 2 4 3 25

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 14.3%
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Saturday, July 22, 2023
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 24001 Spy B. Nye 40. 02 0 3 2 1 20 42
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20002 Wendi L. Alers No Ti e 0 1 3 1 15
2 Q 20042 Kan Du K. Howe 38. 53 2 1 2 4 20 49
20034 Sal em K. Lee Absent
20026 Rupee D. Anctil No Ti e 0 3 3 2 26
20021 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel Absent
20020 Tul a D. Fecteau No Ti e 0 0 0 0 Elim
4 20018 St oke N. Woodsi de No Ti e 0 3 3 3 27
20015 Jess E. Wlentz 42. 64 1 1 0 5 17
20011 Glles N. Hought on Absent
1 Q 20007 Tri nket J. Ducharne 39. 41 0 3 4 3 20 50
3 20006 Zachery A. Crawshaw No Ti e 0 4 3 4 33
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
4 16031 Max A Pierre No Ti e 0 3 3 1 25
2 16027 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau No Ti e 0 3 4 3 30
1 Q 16024 Zi nni a M  Friednman 42.72 2 0 3 2 20 45
16022 Sadi e C. Baker 52.25 0 3 2 2 23
16020 Maddi e (A M Abair No Ti e 2 0 2 1 21
3 12012 June L. Alers 41. 83 0 2 4 3 25
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q Ti ana L. Thi bodeau 41. 54 0 3 4 1 20 48
1 Q 12007 Emma C. Gosling 42. 46 0 3 4 2 20 49
3 12002 Aive M Havi |l and 45. 77 0 2 2 7 23

-21-



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
1 Q 08012 Rowan H.
4 08010 Zaya S.
2 Q 08004 Ganbi t K.
3 08001 Hazel R

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

seconds
dl er

Wtt

W r ant
Mur phy
Mol enaar

Mast er s
Ti me

39.19
50. 23
41. 66
44. 84

-22-

8 inch Judge:

7Pt

NOON

5pt

W wweEk

3Pt

W whrN

Lauren Kras

1Pt Ganble
4 20

1

3 20

1

Scor e

49
28
47
39



Saturday, July 22, 2023
Performancell Gamblers
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Saturday, July 22, 2023
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20022 Artie Ross L. Rose 40. 15 1 3 3 1 20 52
20033 Sam W Crawshaw No Ti e 1 0 2 4 17
20028 Ever M Fri edman No Ti e 1 0 1 1 11
2 Q 20035 Zng J. Davis 37.52 0 2 3 4 20 43
3 20017 Ki nks N. Woodsi de 37.99 2 1 2 2 27
20029 Ri a C. Rancourt No Ti e 1 0 3 2 18
4 20004 Mol |y L. Eldred 42.79 0 2 2 5 21
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 16005 Jinn M Abair 43. 54 2 0 2 1 21
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 12011 Chl oe H. Baron 39. 63 1 0 2 4 20 37
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Advanced 8 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 08013 Revel H Wtt 48. 05 1 0 3 8 24
1 08009 WI I ow B. Stephens No Ti e 0 2 4 4 26

08007 G l. Jane J. Kat zwi nkel Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 1

- 24-



Saturday, July 22, 2023
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
12014 Chanpagne K. Bartoli Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoOorO
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Saturday, July 22, 2023
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
4 20023 Frei da S. Sherman 51. 82 0 2 1 4 17
1 Q 20003 Dr eam N. Wbodsi de 39. 90 1 0 3 2 20 38
3 20013 Bel | C. Li moge 44.55 0 3 2 1 22
20032 Reacher L. von Trapp FEO
2 20025 Fli nt K. Mur phy 47.79 0 3 4 1 28
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q 16013 Juno B. Fitch 38. 13 1 3 2 2 20 50
3 16032 Fl are B. Szczygi el 43. 86 0 2 2 2 18
16009 Lona A Pierre Absent
1 Q 16019 Bar B Q C. Redi ker 41.79 2 1 4 2 20 53
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 12006 Qui ck L. Macy 49. 58 0 3 2 1 22
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Starters/ Novice 8 inch Judge: Lauren Kras
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
08003 Andi e V. Best hof f Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

3

Percent Qualified: 37.5%
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D stance: 180 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1S 24001 Spy

2 24004 Judge

D stance: 180 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20043 Extra

4 20015 Jess

1Y 20042 Kan Du
20041 Kat

3 20037 Ange
20034 Sal em

2 Q 20026 Rupee
20022 Artie Ross
20021 Brig
20009 Scri mmage
20007 Tri nket
20006 Zachery

D stance: 178 yards

Place Arnband Call Name
16027 Ti f fany

1S 16003 Bl ackf oot
16028 Cotta

2 16022 Sadi e

D stance: 177 yards

Place Arnband Call Name

1S 12004 Fusi on
12011 Chl oe

30 Ti ana
12003 Scout

Saturday, July 22, 2023
Grand Prix Qualifier

48 seconds
Handl er

B
S.

Nye
Thi r sk

45 seconds
Handl er

PR OXRszAZAMO

Auboi s
Wl entz
Howe

Vil es

Cr awshaw
Lee
Ancti |
Rose
Kat zwi nkel
d enment
Duchar me
Cr awshaw

SCT: 47 seconds

Handl er

OnoOw

Thi bodeau
Redi ker
Auboi s
Baker

SCT: 49 seconds

Handl er

M
H
L
M

dark
Bar on
Thi bodeau
dark

Everyone
Ti me

36.01
33.08

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti e
44. 24
38. 56
No Ti e
34.58
Absent
44. 33
No Ti e
Absent
35.72
No Ti e
No Ti e

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti e
34. 40
Absent
50. 24

Everyone
Ti me

33. 46
50. 45
42. 30
32.96
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24 inch
TFl ts R

o

20 inch
TFl ts R

o O OO oo

o o

16 inch Judge:

TRl ts R
0
0
3.24 0

12 inch Judge:

TRl ts R
0
1.45 1
0
0

Judge:

Judge:

Fransi co
S F
0 0
1 0
Fransi co
S F
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
Fransi co
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
Fransi co
S F
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 0

" Paco"

E

" Paco"

E

o OpFr OO0OFR

=

" Paco"

E

0

" Paco"

E

O O oo

Berj on
Scor e

Berj on
Scor e

Elim
5.00
0. 00
Elim
5.00

0. 00
Elim

10. 00
Elim
Elim

Berj on
Scor e

Elim
0. 00

3.24

Berj on
Scor e

0. 00
11. 45
0. 00
5. 00



2 Q 12001 Squirrel M
4 12010  Chi bi M

Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 54 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

08005 Ser ena V.
1S 08012 Rowan H.
08011 Babs M
3 Q 08010 Zaya S
08007 G l. Jane J
2 Q 08001 Hazel R

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

O Brien
Power s

conds
dl er

Best hof f
Wtt

W r ant

W r ant

Kat zwi nkel
Mol enaar

25
. 5

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

D stance: 180 yards SCT: 48 se

Pl ace Arnband Call Name Han
2 Q 20044 Prosecco K.
1Y 20014 Yi kes! J.

0

0

10

40. 0%

conds
dl er

Bartoli
Gaut hi er

Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 45 seconds

Place Arnband Call Nane Han
3 16002 Varsity K.
1S 16026 Ritz N.

16018 Jive L.

16017 Beck E.

16014 Dani K.

4 16008 Bob M
16007 Jaxx K.

16006 Fin C

J.

2 Q 16001 Fly

dl er

d enment
Hought on
Barrett
Wl entz
Lee

W r ant

Er ski ne
McKi nney
Mur t augh

36. 23
32.52

Everyone 8 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts

Absent
36. 94
No Ti e
43. 16
Absent
38. 83

Everyone 20 inch (P)
Ti me TFI ts

40. 53
38.11

Everyone 16 inch (P)
Ti me TFI ts

35.78
34.92
Absent
41.74
Absent
38. 26
Absent
38. 27
39. 61
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0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 1 0 0 5. 00
Fransi co "Paco" Berjon
R S F E Score
0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0 0. 00
Judge: Fransico "Paco"
R S F E Score
0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0 0. 00
Judge: Fransico "Paco"
R S F E Score
0 1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 2 0 0 10. 00
0 1 0 0 5. 00
0 1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0 0. 00



D stance: 178 yards SCT: 47 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 12005 Fuj i M Power s
2 12008 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau
12012 June L. Alers

Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 54 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

04001 Mar | o V. Best hof f

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent CQualified:

38. 9%

Everyone 12 inch (P)

Ti me TFl ts
47.29 0.29
34.83

No Ti ne

Everyone 4 inch (P)
Ti me TFI ts

Absent
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Judge: Fransico "Paco"
R S F E Score

o
o
o

0 0.29
0 5. 00
0 0 0 1 Elim

o
=
o

Judge: Fransico "Paco"
R S F E Score



Saturday, July 22, 2023
Performancelll Standard

D stance: 182 yards SCT: 58 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Fransico "Paco"
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 20014  Yi kes! J. Gauthier 47. 07 1 0 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 57 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Fransico "Paco"
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score

16018 Jive L. Barrett Absent
2 Q 16017 Beck E. Wlentz 40. 04 0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 Q 16008 Bob M Wrant 35.98 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16007 Jaxx K. Erskine Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 6
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Saturday, July 22, 2023
Veterans Standard

D stance: 182 yards SCT: 63 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Fransico "Paco" Berjon
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

16006 Fin C. McKi nney Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoOorO
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D stance: 182 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 24002 Ferrari
24001 Spy
D stance: 182 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20002  wend
1 Q 20042 Kan Du
4 20037 Ange
3 20026 Rupee
20021 Brig
20018 St oke
20015 Jess
20009 Scri mmage
2 Q 20008 Li nk
D stance: 180 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
16028 Cotta
3 16024 Zi nni a
1 Q 16022 Sadi e
2 16020 Maddi e (A)
12012 June
D stance: 179 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
12010 Chi b
12007 Emma
12001 Squirre

Saturday, July 22, 2023

Masters Standard
53 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
A. Snel | 52.91
B. Nye No Ti e
52 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
L. Alers Absent
K. Howe 36.72
W Crawshaw 34. 27
D. Anctil 40. 85
J. Kat zwi nkel Absent
N. Wbodsi de No Ti ne
E. Wlentz No Ti ne
K. C ement No Ti ne
K. Diedrich 40. 19
52 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
S. Auboi s Absent
M  Fri ednman 64. 41 12. 41
C. Baker 49. 84
M Abair 42. 68
L. Alers Absent
54 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M Power s Absent
C. CGosling Absent
M O Brien FEO
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24 inch Judge:

20 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

Fransi co "Paco" Berjon
R S F E Score
1 0 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 1 Elim
Fransi co "Paco" Berjon
R S F E Score
0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 1 0 0 10. 00
0 1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0 0. 00
Fransi co "Paco" Berjon
R S F E Score
1 0 0 0 17. 41
0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 0 5. 00
Fransi co "Paco" Berjon
R S F E Score



D stance: 179 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

08011
08010
08004
1 08001

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs FEO
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Babs
Zaya
Ganbi t
Hazel

60 seconds
Handl er

AAOMZ

W r ant
W r ant
Mur phy
Mol enaar

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
36. 68
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8 inch Judge:

R

= O OO

Fransi co " Paco"

S

O O oo

F

O O oo

E

OrR kPR

Berj on
Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00



Saturday, July 22, 2023
Performance |l Standard

D stance: 185 yards SCT: 61 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Fransico "Paco"
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16021 Mal | ey L. Macy 64. 18 3.18 0 1 1 0 28. 18
16010 Ker see B. Fribourg Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoork

- 34-



Saturday, July 22, 2023
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 58 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Fransico
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F
20027 Jesse B. Fribourg Absent
2 Q 20022 Artie Ross L. Rose 53. 62 0 0 0
1 Q 20007 Tri nket J. Ducharne 46. 12 0 0 0
4 20006 Zachery A. Crawshaw 68. 96 10. 96 0 2 2
3 Q 20004 Mol |y L. Eldred 57. 36 0 0 0
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 65 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Fransico
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 Q 12011 Chl oe H. Baron 49. 17 0 0 0
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 69 seconds Advanced 8 inch Judge: Fransico
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F

08007 G 1. Jane J. Kat zwi nkel Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

8

Percent Qualified: 80.0%
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"Paco" Berjon

E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 60. 96
0 0. 00

"Paco" Berjon
E Score

0 0. 00

"Paco" Berjon
E Score



Saturday, July 22, 2023
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Fransico "Paco"
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16025 Sterling K. Brown 64. 58 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Saturday, July 22, 2023
Starters Standard

Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 67 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Fransico "Paco"
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 20017 Ki nks N. Wbodsi de 51. 60 0 1 0 0 5. 00
3 20033 Sam W Crawshaw 52. 66 0 4 0 0 20. 00

20032 Reacher L. von Trapp FEO
20029 Ri a C. Rancourt Absent
20028 Ever M Friedman FEO
20013 Bel | C. Linoge Absent
2 20003 Dr eam N. Wbodsi de 65. 42 0 2 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 66 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Fransico "Paco"
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16019 Bar B Q C. Redi ker 37.04 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 16013 Juno B. Fitch 47.99 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16005 Ji nn M Abair FEO
Di stance: 149 yards SCT: 70 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Fransico "Paco"
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
12006 Qui ck L. Macy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 149 yards SCT: 70 seconds Starters/ Novice 8 inch Judge: Fransico "Paco"
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 08009 WI I ow B. Stephens 45. 96 0 1 1 0 25. 00
08003 Andi e V. Best hof f Absent
08002 Ditto K. Mur phy Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Number of Dogs FEO 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
2

Percent Qualified: 28.6%
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